DSS Series
CHANGEOVER SLIDE SWITCH “THT” & “SMT” TYPE
DSS-10xx
DSS-20xx
DSS-30xx
DSS-40xx
SPECIFICATIONS
 Electrical data

 also for THT straight and right
 angle type available
 How to order
DSS – xx  xx  XX Z
Type
Execution
Packing option
10 = Straight THT
20 = Right angle THT
Tropical version only:
30 = Vertical SMT
40 = Horizontal SMT
 10 = Standard version (blue)
   Material: PA 66
 20 = Tropical version (black)
   Material: PA 6T
blank  = Tube packing
KD = Reel packing
        for DSP-40xx series only
2